CATALOG #:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
SLIM-LINE
RECESSED LED
CLEAN ROOM
EXIT SIGNCLIRLP
OUR CLIRLP is completely sealed recessed exit sign enclosure featuring a onepiece seam welded housing and one-piece

TYPE:
817.468.3591 aelnow.com info@aelnow.com Specifications to change without notice
Ordering Example: CLIRLP-SHP186-G-M-EM
CLIRLP
SERIES
M Multi-Volt
(120-277V)
G Green
R  Red
VOLTAGE
B20 20 Gauge Cold Roll Steel
B18 18 Gauge Cold Roll Steel
SH18 18 Gauge Stainless Steel
(Polished 304)
SH186 18 Gauge Stainless Steel
(Polished 316)
SHP18 18 Gauge Stainless Steel
(Painted 304)
SHP186 18 Gauge Stainless Steel
(Painted 316)
SHB18 18 Gauge Stainless Steel
(Brushed 304)
SHB186 18 Gauge Stainless Steel
(Brushed 316)
ALH .063" Aluminum (Painted)
HOUSING CHEVRON OPTIONSLEGEND COLOR
L Left Only
R Right Only
LR Left or Right Option
OPTIONS
BLANK AC Only
EM Standard Emergency Backup
(90 min)
BLK Black Exterior (N/A with
stainless steel doorframe
material)
TPS Torx Head Tamper-Proof screws
TS Torx Screwdriver
AM Anti-Microbial White Paint
(N/A with stainless steel
doorframe material)
CATALOG #:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
817.468.3591 aelnow.com info@aelnow.com Specifications to change without notice
12
 1
3/
16
"
16 1/4"
1.
9”
16 1/4"
14 9/16"
7/8"
LENGTH +.25" FOR ROUGH IN
11
 1